AKW Liberty Kitchen Range Wall Mounted ActivMotion Table
RISE & FALL UNITS: ISSUE 1 NOVEMBER 2013
Features: •	Discreet modern design
•	Complete modular kit
•	Built in ‘Safe Sense’ lifting technology
•	Quiet but strong lifting power
•	Ability to add up to 4 lifting columns for
	 maximum flexibility

2000 580 655 3 14 working days
RFCEWMS2500 ActivMotion L
Shape Table up to
2500x2500mm Wall
Mounted
2500 580 655 3 14 working days
RFCEWMS3000 ActivMotion L
Shape Table up to
3000x3000mm Wall
Mounted
3000 580 655 3 14 working days
AKW | FOR AKW EXTERNAL USE
Web: www.akw-ltd.co.uk		  Email: sales@akw-ltd.co.uk		  Order line: 01905 823 299
General Enquiries: 01905 823 298	 Technical Enquiries: 01905 560 219
AKW Part Number Description
RFEMP1000BCH ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1000mm - Beech
RFEMP1000MPL ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1000mm - Maple
RFEMP1000OAK ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1000mm - Oak
RFEMP1000WHT ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1000mm - White
RFEMP1400BCH ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1400mm - Beech
RFEMP1400MPL ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1400mm - Maple
RFEMP1400OAK ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1400mm - Oak
RFEMP1400WHT ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1400mm - White
RFEMP1600BCH ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1600mm - Beech
RFEMP1600MPL ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1600mm - Maple
RFEMP1600OAK ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1600mm - Oak
RFEMP1600WHT ActivMotion Modesty Panel Wall Mounted Table 1600mm - White
RFEMPS950 ActivMotion Rise and Fall Table Modesty Panel 500 - 1000mm
RFEMPS1350 ActivMotion Rise and Fall Table Modesty Panel 1050 - 1500mm
RFEMPS2000 ActivMotion Rise and Fall Table Modesty Panel 1550 - 2000mm
RFEMPS2500 ActivMotion Rise and Fall Table Modesty Panel 2050 - 2500mm
RFEMPS3000 ActivMotion Rise and Fall Table Modesty Panel 2550 - 2800mm
RFCEMPS2000 ActivMotion L Shape Table Modesty Panel up to 2000 x 2000mm
RFCEMPS2500 ActivMotion L Shape Table Modesty Panel up to 2500 x 2500mm
RFCEMPS3000 ActivMotion L Shape Table Modesty Panel up to 2800 2800mm